Canadéan Tenpin Fedenation, Juc.
Fédenation (anadienne des Div- Luilles, Tuc.

Ontario
Youth
Singles

2024 Ontario Youth Singles Championships

Results




Youth
Singles

Ontario

Canadian Tentin Federation, Juc.
Fédenation (Canadienne des Dix- Luilles, Tuc.

2024 Scholarships
$4,740 Awarded

A Division

Girls - 15 Entries, 3 winners

$300 Olivia Colomba
$220 Joey Borho
$160 Emily Eggett

Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444

Classic Bowl!

Classic Bow!

$300
$220
$160
$100
$80
$70
$60
$50

Boys - 32 Entries, 8 winners
Braeden Scott

Marcin Bowl

Logan Sittaro Fleetway

Luke Gates Club 240 Revs Rosebow
Joshua Shura Marcin Bow!

Caleb Eggett Classic Bow!

Terrell Gray Marcin Bow!
Jeremy Charpentier Classic Bowl

Aaron Bizier Classic Bow]

B Division

Girls - 15 Entries, 3 winners

$300 Kenzie Pham
$220 Alexis Bacon
$160 Addisynn Bednarz

Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444

Marcin Bow!

Frederick

$300
$220
$160
$100
$80
$70
$60
$50

Boys - 36 Entries, 8 winners

Cohen Flesch

Quinte Bowl
Chase Brunette Heritage
Zachary Ingles Marcin Bow!
Jacob Davie Fleetway
Declan Ketch Classic Bowl
Jaxson Lina Revs Rose Bowl Unifor 444
Daniel Wright Marcin Bow!
Dillan Crossett Fleetway




C Division

Girls - 8 Entries, 2 winners

$300 Aria Malone Bowlerama Barrie
$220 Eleanor Siple Heritage

$300
$220
$160
$100

Boys - 16 Entries, 4 winners

Hunter Back Heritage
Raymond Back Heritage
Rio Grasser Marcin Bowl

Chase Lloyd Quinte Bow!
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Ontario

Bowler

Olivia Colomba
Joey Borho
Emily Eggett
Mckenna Scott
Samantha Cirillo
Alyandra Skelton
Donna Moauro
Hailey Ray
Angel Schuyler
Orina Chin Halas
Mia Emery
Addison Laidman
Sierra Dobranski
Averi Blake
Hannah Bocchini

Youth
Singles

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Juc.
Fédenation Canadienne des Deix- Luilles, Tuce.

House

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Classic Bow!
Classic Bow!
Marcin Bowl/
Classic Bow!
Classic Bow!

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Club 240 Revs Rosebow!
Fleetway
Classic Bow!

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Classic Bow!

Classic Bow!

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Club 240 Revs Rosebow!

Avg Hdcp
149 364
154 344
156 336
154 344
207 132
142 392
174 264
174 264
157 332
184 224
168 288
141 396
154 344
169 284
174 264

Games

192175187 134
172177 164 177
146 226 149 172
157 144 192 179
236 203 257 181
161117 160172
180 194 159 202
181 246 157 143
173183 168 129
215189 150 203
166 212 156 131
151124123 156
126118 170 159
154 146 177 132
138149 162 141

Totals

1052
1034
1029
1016
1009
1002
999
991
985
981
953
950
917
893
854
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Youth
Singles

Ontario

Bowler

Braeden Scott
Logan Sittaro
Luke Gates
Joshua Shura
Caleb Eggett
Terrell Gray
Jeremy Charpentier
Aaron Bizier
Benjamin Ashman
Alex Bizier
Maxwell Lee
Joe Windover
Nicolas Rudell
Dustin Borho
Mitchel Larose
Matthew Woodlock
Wyatt Archibald
Noah Chapman
Connor Gerhardt
Gavin Shay
Evan Macdonald
Zach Kaczmarski
Liam Stewart
William Laframboise
Damon Stanfield
London Lewis
Tanner Gray
Blake Ingles
Reece Madill
Luke Delaurier
Tyler Beneteau
Bradley Backus

House

Marcin Bowl!
Fleetway
Club 240 Revs Rosebow!
Marcin Bowl/
Classic Bow!
Marcin Bowl/
Classic Bow!
Classic Bow!
C& D Lanes
Classic Bow!
Bowlerama Barrie
Marcin Bowl/
Fleetway
Classic Bow!

Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444
Classic Bow!

Classic Bow!

Quinte Bow!
Splitsville Kingston
Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444
Quinte Bowl!

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Classic Bow!
Marcin Bowl/
Splitsville Burlington
Skyway
Marcin Bowl!
Marcin Bowl/
Classic Bow!

Club 240 Revs Rosebow!
Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444

Classic Bowl

Avg Hdcp
162 312
170 280
182 232
175 260
198 168
169 284
164 304
154 344
190 200
182 232
169 284
169 284
155 340
167 292
155 340
156 336
174 264
181 236
190 200
183 228
164 304
174 264
155 340
165 300
168 288
181 236
162 312
174 264
161 316
179 244
189 204
189 204

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Juc.
Dédérnation (Canadienne des Dix- Luilles, Tuc.

ans DivisionA

Games

202 267 189 202
202 195 222 216
237 200 267 157
225199193 190
235222 224 208
226 150219170
195 217 169 160
165147 219 161
211217235171
191 205 163 238
157179 231 144
204 164 191 152
208 167 177 102
140204 177 180
182161177 131
161 136 138 199
166 155 199 183
177 205 223 122
163 164 213 222
151 193 181 207
148 157 181 169
148 228 186 133
126 167 133 187
212137139161
162 192 169 138
172 173 180 187
111192 169 164
218163168 123
125156 147 180
180173174 151
151164 169 176
150 193 156 160

Totals

1172
1115
1093
1067
1057
1049
1045
1036
1034
1029
995
995
994
993
991
970
967
963
962
960
959
959
953
949
949
948
948
936
924
922
864
863
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Youth
Singles

Ontario

Bowler

Kenzie Pham
Alexis Bacon
Addisynn Bednarz
Abby Skelton
Eryn Trudell
Acelyn Pitoscia
Hailee Parkes
Kaelyn Beaulieu
Shaylyn Blake
Devon Rabideau
Ellie Caille

Isla Stulp

Sophia Casey
Brooklyn Skelton
Jillian Klimke

House

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Marcin Bowl!
Frederick
Classic Bow!
Superbow!
Bowlerama Barrie
Skyway
Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Marcin Bowl!

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Club 240 Revs Rosebow!
Classic Bow!

Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444
Classic Bow!

Classic Bowl

Avg Hdcp
105 540
106 536
118 488
122 472
127 452
124 464
133 428
91 596
126 456
114 504
105 540
112 512
99 564
122 472
114 504

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Juc.
Fédernation (anadicane des Dix- Luilles, Fuc.

Games

119134 143 158
90150 130 143
124117 169 146
131152 164 115
143 136 164 126
136 138 148 131
133164 169 120
84 72125133
120128 126 153
80138137123
103 106 97 134
176 81120 85
80119100 67
99137 111 107
82108 110 82

Totals

1094
1049
1044
1034
1021
1017
1014
1010
983
982
980
974
930
926
886
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Youth
Singles

Ontario

Bowler

Cohen Flesch
Chase Brunette
Zachary Ingles
Jacob Davie

Declan Ketch
Jaxson Lina

Daniel Wright
Dillan Crossett
Cole Tailby

Shawn Conklin
Easton Caille
Matthew Bartlett
Andrew Antoine
Tyler Welch

Dion Maness

Jack Allan

R.j. Dalrympie
Callan Fenlon
Lukas Krawchuk
Liam Van Zetten
Markus Jacobs
Alessandro Colomba
Joshua Figueiredo
Raymond Dela Cruz
Kristopher Ullman
Stephen Letterio
Quinn Young-Sabourin
Damien Price
Charles Higgs
Carter Schmitt
Devon Manning
Nickolas Krawchuk
Carmello Eveleigh
Nicholas Thompson
Grayson Earnshaw
Seth Stark

House

Quinte Bowl!
Heritage
Marcin Bowl!
Fleetway
Classic Bow!

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Marcin Bowl!
Fleetway
Frederick
Superbowl!

Club 240 Revs Rosebow!
Skyway
Quinte Bowl!
Fleetway
Marcin Bowl!
Marcin Bowl/

Club 240 Revs Rosebow!
Heritage
Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444
Revs Rose Bow! Unifor 444
Bowlerama Barrie
Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
C& D Lanes
Classic Bow!
Superbow!

Quinte Bow!
Skyway
Splitsville Burlington
C& D Lanes
Fleetway
Splitsville Burlington
Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Bowlerama Barrie
Quinte Bow!
Fleetway

Splitsville Burlington

Avg Hdcp
130 440
126 456
139 404
150 360
115 500
130 440
138 408
150 360
138 408
116 496
133 428
123 468
118 488
145 380
150 360
137 412
134 424
124 464
144 384
146 376
115 500
149 364
124 464
139 404
140 400
138 408
133 428
132 432
136 416
145 380
136 416
128 4438
142 392
131 436
124 464
149 364

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Juc.
Dédenation (Canadienne des Dix- Luilles, Tuce.

Bovs Division B

Games

215172179192
244 141190 156
191160177 135
192 159 208 147
147 137 144 135
114 169 153 167
100 170 208 155
136 168 166 197
158 132 172 148
129134126 131
121155141170
133122178114
118161123 122
171 137 165 154
147 190 142 168
146 123 123 202
114140176 146
132 149115 139
188123 120 181
138173 162 137
136117 117 114
154 156 115191
126 138 87 145
94 145 152 156
105137174 133
139117 125152
114140114 144
161 128 109 109
136 144 108 133
161111167 112
121179 86124
129115117 112
124128 134 132
101 145 97 128
108 117 106 106
134126 122 151

Totals

1198
1187
1067
1066
1063
1043
1041
1027
1018
1016
1015
1015
1012
1007
1007
1006
1000
999
996
986
984
980
960
951
949
941
940
939
937
931
926
921
910
907
901
897
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Youth
Singles

Ontario

Bowler

Aria Malone
Eleanor Siple
Sydney-Lyn Lockyer
Zoey Mullett
Danielle Lockyer
Peyton Robert
Harper Maclelland
Zoey Nguyen

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Tuc.
Fédenation Canadienne des Dix- Luilles, Tuc.

House

Bowlerama Barrie
Heritage
C& D Lanes
Bowlerama Barrie
C& D Lanes
Club 240 Revs Rosebow!
Frederick
Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444

Avg Hdcp
68 688
60 720
86 616
76 656
88 608
74 664
82 632
90 600

Games

115 97 85 64
65 86 72 72
71132 91 84
86 100 67 78
105 89112 67
8573 74 78
104 76 65 76
73 89 83 90

Totals

1049
1015
994
987
981
974
953
935
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Youth
Singles

Ontario

Bowler

Hunter Back
Raymond Back
Rio Grasser
Chase Lloyd
Felix Nguyen
Caleb Cotrona
Logan Welch
Cullen Plawiuk
Bryan Lockyer
Liam Bednarz
Carter Stork
Lennox Dean
Ellias Ko
Robby Wibawa
Wesley Steeves
Jesse Hitchcock

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Juc.
Dédération (Canadienne des Dix- Luilles, Tuc.

ans Division G

House

Heritage
Heritage
Marcin Bowl!
Quinte Bowl!

Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444
Bowlerama Barrie
Heritage
Classic Bow!

C& D Lanes
Frederick
Classic Bow!
Marcin Bowl/
Marcin Bowl!
Classic Bow!
Skyway
Revs Rose Bowl! Unifor 444

Avg Hdcp
38 808
94 584
98 568
89 604
105 540
79 644
101 556
78 648
67 692
85 620
99 564
87 612
106 536
101 556
112 512
106 536

Games

77 51 57 58
87160 91113
127112 102 109
82116 106 96
100 85128144
83 83 69117
125111 92 109
89 91 65 98
67 71 98 60
84 90 62121
106 100 114 89
118 106 64 69
115 93105115
102 77 85116
77 132102 94
91105 83 91

Totals

1051
1035
1018
1004
997
996
993
991
988
977
973
969
964
936
917
906





